Editorial

Securing whose future?
Nicholas Michelsen
Articles

On being insecure: Heidegger’s fears
| Peter Burgess

Grey matters: Advancing a psychological effects-based approach to countering malign
information influence
Aiden Hoyle, Helma van den Berg, Bertjan Doosje and Martijn Kitzen

The sounds of silence: Democracy and the referendum on (FYRO)/(North) Macedonia
Liridona Veliu

Essay
Election boycott in a hybrid regime: The case of 2020 parliamentary elections in Serbia
Dejan Bursac and Dusan Vucicevic

Forum: Anatol Lieven’s Climate Change and the Nation State

Why nationalism is not the right doctrine to combat climate change — A Central
European perspective
Mats Braun

From realist to pragmatic solutions to climate change: Reading Anatol Lieven’s
Climate Change and the Nation State
Miriam Matejova

Can Climate Nationalism Save Us?
Stefanie Fishel

Reality for realists: Climate Change and the Nation State
Roger Hallam

Response from Anatol Lieven
Anatol Lieven

123

128

| 44

165

187

197

202

208

215

219



